Search     Products
RRF Rackrail
Measuring 1/8" thick, our all-steel RRF rack rail is threaded for
10-32 screws. With full hole spacing, they are sold in pairs and
designed for use with 19 1/8" wide rough openings. Durable
black powder coat finish.
 #96-033R Download or view PDF file
Steel Part # Length Racking Height
RRF2 3-1/2" (2 space)
RRF4 7" (4 space)
RRF6 10-1/2" (6 space)
RRF8 14" (8 space)
RRF10 17-1/2" (10 space)
RRF12 21" (12 space)
RRF14 24-1/2" (14 space)
RRF16 28" (16 space)
RRF18 31-1/2" (18 space)
RRF21 36-3/4" (21 space)
RRF27 47-1/4" (27 space)
RRF45 78-3/4" (45 space)
NEW Aluminum rail now available, ideal for
mobile, humid and marine applications. Finished
in a durable black powder coat with bracketed
rackspaces.
Aluminum
Part #
Length- Racking Height
RRF12-AL 21 " (12 space)
RRF21-AL 36-3/4 " (21 space)
RRF45-AL 78-3/4 " (45 space)
Cage Nut style Rackrail & Hardware
Cage Nut rackrail is available for our WMRK, WRK, MRK and DRK racks
and are ideal for use with slide-out servers.
Part # Description
PROWRK-RR44 pair 44 space cage nut style rackrail for WRK
Series racks
PROWMRK-RR42 pair 44 space cage nut style rackrail for WMRK
Series racks
PROWMRK-RR24 pair 24 space cage nut style rackrail for WMRK
Series racks
DRK19-RR44PRO pair 44 space cage nut style rackrail for DRK
Series racks
PROWRK-RR40 pair 40 space cage nut style rackrail for WRK
Series racks
PROWRK-RR37 pair 37 space cage nut style rackrail for WRK
Series racks
PROWRK-RR24 pair 24 space cage nut style rackrail for WRK
Series racks
PROMRK-RR40 pair 40 space cage nut style rackrail for MRK
Series racks
PROMRK-RR37 pair 37 space cage nut style rackrail for MRK
Series racks
PROMRK-RR24 pair 24 space cage nut style rackrail for MRK
Series racks
PROMRK-RR44 pair 44 space cage nut style rackrail for MRK
Series racks
CN6MM-100 100 qty 6MM cage-nuts
CN1032-50 50 qty 10-32 cage nuts
PRO MRKRR44
(shown with cage nuts)
HP-6MM
Rear Hanging Brackets
These rear hanging brackets fit any amp with rear ears and attach
to rear rackrail to provide additional equipment support. Sold in
pairs.
Part # Racking Height
RH-2 3-1/2" (2 space)
RH-3 5-1/4" (3 space)
RH-4 7"(4 space)
RH-2
©copyright 2000/2007 Middle Atlantic Products, Inc.